Damiani Jewellers

Damiani Jewellers Welcomes New Master Jeweller to Their Design Team

Thanks to 33 years of experience in the jewellery industry, Jack brings an impressive repertoire of skills to a talented design team

WOODBRIDGE, Ontario, September 20, 2018
(Newswire.com) - After spending nearly eight months in a small pop-up jewellery showroom, the team at Damiani Jewellers has settled back into their expansive newly-renovated location. However, this isn't the only change they've made in the past few months.



The Ontario-based jewellery retailer is also proud to announce a new addition to their design team. With 33 years of experience in the industry, Jack has worked in places like Greece, Lebanon, the United States, and of course, Canada. As a master goldsmith in his own right, he is especially skilled in diamond setting, refurbishing, working with estate jewellery, as well as performing estimates and appraisals.

Jack now works closely alongside Andrea Moco-Montanaro, the aftersales manager at Damiani Jewellers.

"As the person that clients come to with their damaged jewellery, Jack has proven to be incredibly helpful. It is so refreshing to know that he will never say no to a difficult task."

 ANDREA MOCO-MONTANARO AFTERSALES MANAGER AT DAMIANI JEWELLERS

"As the person that clients come to with their damaged jewellery, Jack has proven to be incredibly helpful," says Moco-Montanaro. "It is so refreshing to know that he will never say no to a difficult task."

Those who visit the jewellery store's new location will have a chance to meet with him for any jewellery repairs or design work, and because he works in-house, customers will have another dedicated Damiani jeweller they can trust for their cherished pieces.

To schedule an appointment with Jack today, call the showroom at (905) 850-4653 or email

info@damianijewellers.com.

About Damiani Jewellers

With over 60 years experience serving clients with their fine jewellery expertise, Damiani Jewellers is the Greater Toronto area's premier jewellery retailer. For three generations, their family-owned business has provided engagement rings, wedding bands, loose diamonds, fine jewellery items, and luxury watches for their customers' most treasured moments. Damiani Jewellers is also proud to be an authorized dealer of authentic Rolex watches, and this accomplishment speaks to the unbeatable customer service that each shopper receives.

To learn more about the products and services offered at their showroom in Woodbridge, Ontario visit their website, call (905) 850-4653, email info@damianijewellers.com, or stop by their store in person.

Source: Damiani Jewellers

Additional Links

• Damiani Jewellers website

Original Source: www.newswire.com